
2021 Plow Truck Bid Results
West Star West Star Freightliner Freightliner International International International International International West Star West Star

O'Connor V/C O'Connor HP
Freightliner Of 

Maine HP
Freightliner Of 

Maine VC
Portland North 

HP
Portland North 

VC
Stock Portland 

North HP
Daigle Houton 

HP
Daigle Houton 

VC
Daigle Houton 

HP
Daigle Houton 

VC
New 202,676.00$   202,140.00$    200,545.00$        201,080.00$        210,135.00$   210,670.00$   197,605.00$   210,385.00$   210,893.00$   209,746.00$     210,281.00$     

Minus trade 8,000.00$        8,000.00$        12,500.00$          12,500.00$           12,000.00$     12,000.00$     12,000.00$     7,500.00$        7,500.00$        7,500.00$         7,500.00$         
Net truck $194,676 $194,140 $188,045 $188,580 $198,135 $198,670 $185,605 $202,885 $203,393 $202,246 $202,781

Del Date 120-150 days 120-150 days 8/31/2020 8/1/2020 150-210 days 150-210 days 5/21/2020 160 days 210 days 160 days 210 days
Prefer VC over  HP Not to Spec


